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Obec Rodvinov, Rodvinov 72,

377 01 JindfichGv Hradec, ICO 00247375

tel: 384 396 269, e-mail: ou@rodvinov.cz

Rodvinov:

e vodné:

e stocné:

Ceny vodného a sto¢ného pro rok 2018

pevna sloZka
cenazalm?
pevna slozka
cenazalm?®

cenazalm?®
cenazalm?®

pro Rodvinov a JindFis$

400,- K¢
31,- K¢
350,- K&
25,- K&

30,94 K¢
46,06 K&

V3echny uvedené ceny jsou bez DPH.

za obec Rodvinov

Hana Hoskova
starostka obce
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